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Day Menu (ENG)

PIZZA
Focaccia 290RD$
cheese, rosemary, cherry tomato
PizzaMargherita 350RD$
tomato, mozzarella, basil
Pizza ham 420RD$
ham, mozzarella
Pizza Napoletana 430RD$
tomato, mozzarella, anchovy
Pizzawith vegetables 490RD$
eggplant , zuchini, pepper
Spicy Salami
Tomatosauce, spicy salami, fresh tomato, 490RD$
Mozzarella
Savoyarde
Cream, potato, bacon, caramelized onion, 490RD$

camembert, mozzarella

Goat and Honey

Goatcheese, mozarella, honey, oregano 500RD$
Four Cheese
Mozzarella, gorgonzola, parmesan, talleggio 550RD$
Cafe Coson
Tomatosauce, truffle crema, serranojam 690RD$
Extra according to choice of ingredients 50, 70 0 100RD$
+10% LEY
+18%ITBIS
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SALADS
pring salad 490RD$
Caprese salad 490RD$
Grilled vegetables with mozzarella 550RD$
Thai salad with shrimps 690RD$

PASTA
(linguine/spaghetti/penne)

Pasta with tomato sauce 390RD$
Pasta carbonara 550RD$
Pasta with clams 590RD$
Pasta with octopus 790RD$
Pasta with shrimps 890RD$
Pasta with prawn 1100RD$

Pasta with lobster

1490RD$

+10% LEY
+18%ITBIS
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@ Octopus Carpaccio
7/) \\

Tuna or mahi mahi Carpacio
Octopus Ceviche

Mahi Mahi Ceviche
Tunatartare

Filet of the fish of the day
Coco, chinola or leek sauce

Zucchinifilled with shrimps

Filet of snapper

Shrimps
criollo, coco, or garlic sauce

Whole fish of the day

Filet of salmon
Tarragon or orange sauce

Prawns

Seafood mix

Langosta (per Ib)

+10% LEY
+18%ITBIS

490RD$
490RD$
590RD$
690RD$
790RD$
790RD$

790RD$
890RD$

890RD$

900RD$
990RD$

1100RD$
1090RD$

1490RD$




MEATS
Chicken

coconut curry, porcini or blue cheese sauce

Beef carpaccio
Beef Tartar

Beef Filet
porcini, blue cheese or pepper sauce

Rib steak
porcini, blue cheese or pepper sauce

Flank steak
porcini, blue cheese or pepper sauce

DESSERTS
Fruit plate
Homemade Ice cream
Coconut flan
Créme caramel
Semifreddo
Chocolate mousse
+10% LEY
+18%ITBIS

550RD$

600RD$
790RD$

1090RD$

1250RD$

1590RD$

200RD$
220RD$

250RD$
250RD$
250RD$
300RD$
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Night Menu

STARTERS

Mozzarella balls (4)

Goat cheese and honey salad
Spring salad

Octopus ceviche

Dorado ceviche

MAIN DISHES

Chicken Wok

Spring Risotto

Beef carpaccio

Funghi porcini risotto
Zucchini filled with shrimps
Beef Tartar

Coco, mango and Shrimp risotto
Shrimps wok

Tuna tataki

Mixed seafood soup
Grilled whole fish

Seafood Mix

Beef Filet

Churrasco

+10% LEY
+18%ITBIS

360RD$
450RD$

490RD$
590RD$

690RD$

590RD$
550RD$
600RD$
690RD$
790RD$
790RD$
790RD$
790RD$
890RD$
890RD$
900RD$
1090RD$
1090RD$
1590RD$




PASTAS

Tomato pasta
carbonara Pasta
Clam Pasta
Octopus Pasta

Shrimp Pasta
Mixed seafood pasta

Prawn pasta
Lobster Pasta

KIDS

Butter pasta
Tomato pasta
Chicken fingers
Fish Fingers

HOMEMADE DESSERTS

Ice cream
Coconutflan
Caramel cream
Semifreddo
Chocolate mousse

+10% SERVICE
+18% TAXES

390RD$
550RD$
590RD$
790RD$

890RD$

1090RD$

1100RD$
1300RD$

200RD$
250RD$
380RD$
450RD$

220RD$
250RD$
250RD$
250RD$
300RD$




