



Day Menu (ENG)

PIZZA

Focaccia <i>cheese, rosemary, cherry tomato</i>	290RD\$
Pizza Margherita <i>tomato, mozzarella, basil</i>	350RD\$
Pizza ham <i>ham, mozzarella</i>	420RD\$
Pizza Napoletana <i>tomato, mozzarella, anchovy</i>	430RD\$
Pizza with vegetables <i>eggplant, zucchini, pepper</i>	490RD\$
Spicy Salami <i>Tomatosauce, spicy salami, fresh tomato, Mozzarella</i>	490RD\$
Savoyarde <i>Cream, potato, bacon, caramelized onion, camembert, mozzarella</i>	490RD\$
Goat and Honey <i>Goatcheese, mozzarella, honey, oregano</i>	500RD\$
Four Cheese <i>Mozzarella, gorgonzola, parmesan, talleggio</i>	550RD\$
Cafe Coson <i>Tomatosauce, truffle crema, serranojam</i>	690RD\$

Extra according to choice of ingredients

50, 70 o 100RD\$

+10% LEY
+18% ITBIS





SALADS

Spring salad	490RD\$
Caprese salad	490RD\$
Grilled vegetables with mozzarella	550RD\$
Thai salad with shrimps	690RD\$

PASTA (linguine/spaghetti/penne)

Pasta with tomato sauce	390RD\$
Pasta carbonara	550RD\$
Pasta with clams	590RD\$
Pasta with octopus	790RD\$
Pasta with shrimps	890RD\$
Pasta with prawn	1100RD\$
Pasta with lobster	1490RD\$

+10% LEY
+18%ITBIS





PESCADOS

Octopus Carpaccio	490RD\$
Tuna or mahi mahi Carpacio	490RD\$
Octopus Ceviche	590RD\$
Mahi Mahi Ceviche	690RD\$
Tuna tartare	790RD\$
Filet of the fish of the day <i>Coco, chinola or leek sauce</i>	790RD\$
Zucchini filled with shrimps	790RD\$
Filet of snapper	890RD\$
Shrimps <i>criollo, coco, or garlic sauce</i>	890RD\$
Whole fish of the day	900RD\$
Filet of salmon <i>Tarragon or orange sauce</i>	990RD\$
Prawns	1100RD\$
Seafood mix	1090RD\$
Langosta (per lb)	1490RD\$

+10% LEY
+18%ITBIS





MEATS

Chicken <i>coconut curry, porcini or blue cheese sauce</i>	550RD\$
Beef carpaccio	600RD\$
Beef Tartar	790RD\$
Beef Filet <i>porcini, blue cheese or pepper sauce</i>	1090RD\$
Rib steak <i>porcini, blue cheese or pepper sauce</i>	1250RD\$
Flank steak <i>porcini, blue cheese or pepper sauce</i>	1590RD\$

DESSERTS

Fruit plate	200RD\$
Homemade Ice cream	220RD\$
Coconut flan	250RD\$
Crème caramel	250RD\$
Semifreddo	250RD\$
Chocolate mousse	300RD\$

+10% LEY
+18%ITBIS





Night Menu

STARTERS

Mozzarella balls (4)	360RD\$
Goat cheese and honey salad	450RD\$
Spring salad	490RD\$
Octopus ceviche	590RD\$
Dorado ceviche	690RD\$

MAIN DISHES

Chicken Wok	590RD\$
Spring Risotto	550RD\$
Beef carpaccio	600RD\$
Funghi porcini risotto	690RD\$
Zucchini filled with shrimps	790RD\$
Beef Tartar	790RD\$
Coco, mango and Shrimp risotto	790RD\$
Shrimps wok	790RD\$
Tuna tataki	890RD\$
Mixed seafood soup	890RD\$
Grilled whole fish	900RD\$
Seafood Mix	1090RD\$
Beef Filet	1090RD\$
Churrasco	1590RD\$

+10% LEY
+18%ITBIS





PASTAS

Tomato pasta	390RD\$
carbonara Pasta	550RD\$
Clam Pasta	590RD\$
Octopus Pasta	790RD\$
Shrimp Pasta	890RD\$
Mixed seafood pasta	1090RD\$
Prawn pasta	1100RD\$
Lobster Pasta	1300RD\$

KIDS

Butter pasta	200RD\$
Tomato pasta	250RD\$
Chicken fingers	380RD\$
Fish Fingers	450RD\$

HOMEMADE DESSERTS

Ice cream	220RD\$
Coconut flan	250RD\$
Caramel cream	250RD\$
Semifreddo	250RD\$
Chocolate mousse	300RD\$

+10% SERVICE
+18% TAXES

